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23°
24°
25°
26°

GERVASONI
FERRERI
GEFFRI
LUPO
ZUCCHI
FERRERO
FISCO
CECCHETTI
DE FARIA
GARZELLI
REINAUDO
MICHELAZZI
ROVACCHI
CORTI
DE GASPARI
DI GAETA
FERRARI
FRATUS
FRESOLONE
LEONI
MAMBELLI
OBERJAKOBER
SANDRIN
CEOLA
DI MARINO
PROSPERO
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27°
28°
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30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°

TARDIOLI
AZULAY
BALCONI
COCO
CUTTICA
DISSETTE
MONICCHI
ROCCHI
SABATINI
SCHROTT
CAMPARI
DE NARDO
PEIRANO
TIRELLI
BARATTI
CARIGNANO
CASA
CASSONE
LANZA
MAURO
PONZIANI L.
PORCELLINI
REGHIZZI
RICORDI
SANFELICI
TSCHURTSCHENTHALER
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53°
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58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°

BRUNETTI
COLOMBO M.
GIARDELLI
LORENZETTO
MONTANARI
PANIZ
PEDITTO
PIAZZA
PONZIANI A.
PRONZATI
ROMEO RICCARDI
SPINATO
BIANCHI
TRABATTI
BERGAMINI
BRIVIO
BROTTO
CARRARA
COLOMBO I.
CORÀ
CORBELLA
DELLERA
FERLIN
MANOLA
MILZA
MORO
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79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°

100°
101°
102°
103°
104°

MORONI
PESENTI
REGAZZI
REGIS
RICORDINI
RONDANINI
TRABATTONI
TRABUCCHI
UNTERHOFER
VENEZIANI
AROSIO
AVANZINI
BACCARINI
BACCHIERI
BALDASSARINI
BANDINI
BARBARO
BARBINI
BARDELLA
BERTOLASO
BIANCHI MAIOCCHI
BIFFI
BONDAVALLI
BUCCIARELLI
BUIZZA
BUSATO

1
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105°
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110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°

BUSSO
CABIATI
CARIBONI
CARPANI
CASAGRANDE
CESANA
CESARI
CORDA
CORSETTI
CORVI
COSTA
DALLARI
D’AMICO
DI COSTANZA
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
EL ASSAWY
FACCARDI
FATTORE
FAZZINI
FELICETTI
FERRARI
FERRO
FORNARI
FOSCHI
GATTI
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131°
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136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°

GATTI
GATTI
GEIER
GENITO
GHISONI
GIACONIA
GIUFFREDI
GRAEBER
HORVAT
LOCH
MARIANI
MARTINI
MERONI
MONTI
NICCOLAI
OTTONELLO
PASQUALI
PECIS
PEREGO
PIRONE
PITTALUGA
PIZZINI
RACHID
RAI
RAMANZINI
RAMORINI
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157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°

REGIS
REMEDI
RICCI
RICCI
ROSIN
ROSSI
SANSONI
SESSICH
STEFANA
STILLI
STOLFI
TRAPLETTI
TROISIO
TURRI
VERGARI
VERGARI
ZAMBONI
ZANELLA
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